
 
 
  
 
 

Preferred Vendors 

Vendor Telephone Website/email 

Bartending Services 

The Perfect Pour 904-599-3092 www.theperfectpourfl.com 

Bubbles & Brews Jax 708-846-0806 www.getcozybars.com 

Bridal Apparel 

Daniel Thompson Bridals 904-547-2347 DanielThompsonBridals.com 

Veils by Jan 386-986-9713 https://www.facebook.com/Veils-By-Jan-
113333186731148/ 

Caterers/Restaurants 

4 Rivers Catering 904-717-0240 www.4rsmokehouse.com 

By Design Catering 904-334-2849 http://bydesigncatering.com 

Culinary Outfitters 904-829-2727 www.culinaryoutfitters.org 

Davoli’s Catering 904-738-5415 www.davolicatering.com 

La Cocina International Restaurant 904 461 8288 www.lacocinarestaurants.com 

Gypsy Cab 904-824-8244 www.gypsycab.com 

Purple Olive 904-461-1250 www.purple-olive.com 

Ned’s Southside Kitchen 904-794-2088 www.nedssouthside.com 

Pizzalley’s Chianti Room 904-825-4100 www.pizzalleys.net 

The Spot Cafe 904-824-8212 www.thespotstaugustine.com 

Tie the Knot Catering 904-424-9993 www.tietheknotcatering.com 

Ceremony Leaders/Officiants 

Rev. Debs Montana R.N. 904-476-7693 www.goddessweddingceremonies.com 

Carla Young 904-826-0715 www.theweddingauthority.com 

Dr. Tabitha Taylor 904-563-4803 https://divinetaylorceremonies.weebly.com/ 

Desserts 

Claude’s Chocolate 904-829-5790 www.claudeschocolate.com 

 DJ’s   

Beachside Entertainment 904-471-3908 www.beachsideentertainment.com 

DJ Alex 904-392-7362 planutplex@gmail.com 

DJ Todd Lim 904-860-3691 www.tl-entertainment.com 
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D’Land Entertainment 904-880-7887 dlandentertainment.com 

Footloose Entertainment 904-854-8014 www.footlooseentertainment.com 

Jeff Starbling 904-535-6171 starblingentertainment.com 

Steppin’ Out Sounds 904-797-6946 steppinoutsounds.com 

Event Planners 
Coastal Celebrations 904-501-9020 coastalcelebrations.net 
Endless Possibilities 904-325-4426 www.endlesspossibilitieseventcompany.com 

Southern Charm Events 904-371-5978 www.southerncharmevents.com 

The Eventful Gals 904-201-1215 TheEventfulGals.com 

The Wedding Authority 904-826-0715 www.theweddingauthority.com 

Florists 

57 Treasury 904-827-1707 57treasury.com 

Lori Parker Floral Studios 904-806-8820 loriparkerfloralstudios.com 

Jade Violet Wedding Floral Boutique 904-415-2480 www.jadevioletweddingfloral.com 

Fun Stuff Telephone Website/email 
Old City Occasions 904-547-1141 www.oldcityoccasions.com 
Just 4 U Foto Booths 407-962-5673 Just4ufotobooths.com 
About Faces Entertainment 800-92-FUNNY sales@aboutfacesentertainment.com 
3-RingCircus 904-806-4344 3-RingCircus.com
Hair & Makeup 

Hopcraft Collective 904-217-4002 hopcraftcollective.com 
Mane de Leon Salon 904-824-4247 manedeleonsalon.com 
The Bardot Beauty Bar 904 217-0736 www.thebardot.com 

Lighting 
St. Johns Illuminations 904-669-4752 stauglighting.com 

Music 
De Luna Harps 941-544-7756 www.delunaharps.com 

Photography 
CousArt Studios  904-460-0530 www.cousartphotography.com 
Deirdre Ann Photography  Contact form www.daPhotography.org 
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Divine Goddess Photography 904- 887-9799 www.divinegoddessphotography.com 
Kate Gardner Photography 602-370-0794 www.staugustinebeachphotographer.com 
Life and Love Studio 904-669-8511 lifeandlovestudio.com 

Photography 
Monarch Studio 904-516-8203 www.themonarchwedding.com 
Scott Smith Photography 904-347-9257 sssweddingphotography.com 
Sweet Serendipity Photography 352-278-3448 blog.sweetserendipityphotography.com 

Portable Restrooms 
Outhouse Portable Restrooms 904-829-1680  
Lovely Loo 904-315-7027 www.thelovelyloo.com 

Purchaser/Planning 
ABC Concierge Services 904-599-6280 ceveritt@abcfws.com 

Rental Supply 
All About Events 904-505-0182 allabouteventsjax.com 
Center Stage Events 904-249-3729 jacksonvilleeventrentals.com 
Connie Duglin Linens 904.731.5556 www.connieduglinlinen.com 
Taylor Rental 904-471-2991 taylorrentalstaug.com 

Insurance 

The Event Helper 855- 493-8368 theEventhelper.com 

WedSafe 877- 723-3933 Wedsafe.com 

EventSured 888-882-5902 www.Eventsured.com 
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